
H0775 Parts Breakdown and List

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

1111
12

13

14

15

16

A,
from 

G4016

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2627

28

29

30

31

32
33

34 35 36

37

38

39

40

41

A,A,
from 

G4016

B,
from 

G4016

C,
from 

G4016

D,
from 

G4016



REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
20 PH0775020 THREADED ROD
21 PH0775021 SUPPORTING BLOCK
22 PH0775022 HANDLE
23 PH0775023 PIN 3 X 18
24 PH0775024 SIGN PLATE
25 PH0775025 COPYING MODE
26 PH0775026 MOVING BLOCK
27 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
28 PH0775028 POSITIONING SCREW
29 PH0775029 COPYING PLATE
30 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
31 PH0775031 PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 8
32 PH0775032 SIGN PLATE
33 PH0775033 SUPPORTING ROD
34 PH0775034 VERTICAL ROD
35 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
36 PH0775036 BRACKET
37 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
38 PSS11M SET SCREW M6-1 X 16
39 PH0775039 CLAMPING PLATE
40 PSB45M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 45
41 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20

A P51101 THRUST BEARING 51101
B PH4016447 SPACER M12 X 8
C PH4016448 STAR WASHER M12
D PLN09 LOCKING NUT M12-1.25
1 PH0775001 END BLOCK
2 PH0775002 SLIDE BLOCK
3 PH0775003 PIN 12 X 50
4 PSS16M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
5 PH0775005 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 45
6 PH0775006 MAIN BRACKET
7 PW01M FLAT WASHER, 8MM
8 PH0775008 PIN 5 X 25
9 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
10 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
11 PH0775011 COVER
12 PSS25M SET SCREW M6-1 X 20
13 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
14 PH0775014 SLANT IRON
15 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
16 PH0775016 ADJUSTING BLOCK
17 PH0775017 SLIDE
18 PH0775018 GIB
19 PH0775019 ROUND NUT

H0775 Parts List

A P51101 THRUST BEARING 51101
B PH4016447 SPACER M12 X 8
C PH4016448 STAR WASHER M12
D PLN09 LOCKING NUT M12-1.25
1 PH0775001 END BLOCK
2 PH0775002 SLIDE BLOCK
3 PH0775003 PIN 12 X 50
4 PSS16M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
5 PH0775005 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 45
6 PH0775006 MAIN BRACKET
7 PW01M FLAT WASHER, 8MM
8 PH0775008 PIN 5 X 25
9 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
10 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
11 PH0775011 COVER
12 PSS25M SET SCREW M6-1 X 20
13 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
14 PH0775014 SLANT IRON
15 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
16 PH0775016 ADJUSTING BLOCK
17 PH0775017 SLIDE
18 PH0775018 GIB
19 PH0775019 ROUND NUT

A P51101 THRUST BEARING 51101
B PH4016447 SPACER M12 X 8
C PH4016448 STAR WASHER M12
D PLN09 LOCKING NUT M12-1.25
1 PH0775001 END BLOCK
2 PH0775002 SLIDE BLOCK
3 PH0775003 PIN 12 X 50
4 PSS16M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
5 PH0775005 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 45
6 PH0775006 MAIN BRACKET
7 PW01M FLAT WASHER, 8MM
8 PH0775008 PIN 5 X 25
9 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
10 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
11 PH0775011 COVER
12 PSS25M SET SCREW M6-1 X 20
13 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
14 PH0775014 SLANT IRON
15 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
16 PH0775016 ADJUSTING BLOCK
17 PH0775017 SLIDE
18 PH0775018 GIB
19 PH0775019 ROUND NUT

20 PH0775020 THREADED ROD
21 PH0775021 SUPPORTING BLOCK
22 PH0775022 HANDLE
23 PH0775023 PIN 3 X 18
24 PH0775024 SIGN PLATE
25 PH0775025 COPYING MODE
26 PH0775026 MOVING BLOCK
27 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
28 PH0775028 POSITIONING SCREW
29 PH0775029 COPYING PLATE

31 PH0775031 PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 8
32 PH0775032 SIGN PLATE
33 PH0775033 SUPPORTING ROD
34 PH0775034 VERTICAL ROD
35 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
36 PH0775036 BRACKET

38 PSS11M SET SCREW M6-1 X 16
39 PH0775039 CLAMPING PLATE
40 PSB45M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 45
41 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20

20 PH0775020 THREADED ROD
21 PH0775021 SUPPORTING BLOCK
22 PH0775022 HANDLE
23 PH0775023 PIN 3 X 18
24 PH0775024 SIGN PLATE
25 PH0775025 COPYING MODE
26 PH0775026 MOVING BLOCK
27 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
28 PH0775028 POSITIONING SCREW
29 PH0775029 COPYING PLATE

PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
31 PH0775031 PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 8
32 PH0775032 SIGN PLATE
33 PH0775033 SUPPORTING ROD
34 PH0775034 VERTICAL ROD
35 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
36 PH0775036 BRACKET

PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
38 PSS11M SET SCREW M6-1 X 16
39 PH0775039 CLAMPING PLATE
40 PSB45M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 45
41 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20


